
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) PLACE DAY BEGAN 

FEBRUARY 6. 1975 
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY 

WASHINGTON, D. C. 1:05 a.m. THURSDAY 

TIME ~ '0 g ~o 

~ :i:\------.-----1:1 II 
In 

1:05 

7:20 

8:01 

8:06 

8:28 

9:05 
9:28 
9:50 

10:19 

11:06 

Out .. '" 

8:25 

9:04 

9:42 
10:16 
10:16 

11:03 

11:59 

ACTIVITY 

The President and the First Lady returned to the second 
floor Residence following a State Dinner in honor of the 
Prime Minister of Pakistan Zulfikar Ali Bhutto and 
Mrs. Bhutto. 

The President had breakfast. 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President was photographed by U.S. News and World Report 
White House Correspondent John Mashek at the beginning 
of various meetings throughout the day. 

The President met with: 
David A. Peterson, Chief, Central Intelligence 

Agency/Office of Current Intelligence (CIA/OCI) 
White House Support Staff 

Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Deputy Assistant for 
National Security Affairs 

The President met with his Assistant, Donald H. Rumsfeld. 

The President met with: 
Robert T. Hartmann, Counsellor 
Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State 
Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 

The President met with: 
Mr. Hartmann 
John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor 
Mr. Rumsfeld 
Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant for Legislative 

Affairs 

Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary 


The President met to discuss military aid to Turkey with: 
Senator Clifford P. Case .. (R-New York) 
Senator John J. Sparkman (D-Alabama) 
Congressman William S. Broomfield (R-Michigan) 
Congressman Thomas E. Morgan (D-Pennsylvania) 
Secretary Kissinger 
Mr. Marsh 
Mr. Friedersdorf 
Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 

GPO, 1974 OL-555-863 

Page--.l of 1.... Page(s). 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN 	 DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE FEBRUARY 6, 1975 

WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 


11:59 a.m. THURSDA~ 
PHONE 
r--

TIME il ACTIVITY 
0:: 
g 

r---I-n---r--~O-ut--~ ~ 

12:50 The President met to discuss the economy with: 
Arthur F. Burns, Chairman of the Board of Governors 

of the Federal Reserve System 
James T. Lynn, Secretary of Housing and Urban 

Development (HUD) and Director-designate of the 
Office of Management and Budget (OMB) 

William E. Simon, Secretary of the Treasury 

11:59 

L. 	William Seidman, Executive Director of the 
Economic Policy Board and Assistant for Economic 
Affairs 

Frank G. Zarb, Administrator of the Federal Energy 
Administration (FEA) 

Mr. Marsh 
Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant 

12:52 1:30 The President met with: 
F. 	 Clifton':White, President of F. Clifton White and 

Associates, New York 
Mr. Hartmann 
Mr. Rumsfeld 

1 :50 2:05 The President met to discuss the energy crlS1S with: 
Congressman Thomas P. O'Neill (D-Massachusetts) 
Congressman Silvio O. Conte (R-Massachusetts) 
Forrest Beckett, President of Beckett Aviation 

of Youngstown, Ohio 
Charles Leppert, Jr., minority counsel with the 

House Committee on Interior and Insular Affairs 

The President met with: 
3:00 Nelson A. Rockefeller, Vice President2:06 

2:06 2:56 Mr. Rumsfeld 

3:52 The President participated in an interview with staff of the 
Chicago Tribune newspaper: 

Aldo Beckman, White House Correspondent for the 
Chicago Tribune 

Clayton Kirkpatrick, editor for the Chicago Tribune 
James Squires, Washington Bureau Chief for the 

Chicago Tribune 
William Neikirk, economic writer for the Chicago 

Tribune 
Mr. Nessen 

3:01 

GPO. 1974 OL-555-863 

page--.l of ~ Pagels). 



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 


PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE FEBRUARY 6, 1975 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

PHONE 
f-- 

TIME ] ~ 
ii: ~ 

1--------.-----1 II I 
In 

4:03 

5:05 

6:00 
6:25 

6:50 

7:12 

8:10 

9 :27 

Out "- ~ 

4:29 

5:30 

6:40 
6:30 

7:02 

P? 

4:03 p.m. THURSDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President met with Senator Barry M. Goldwater 
(R-Arizona) • 

The President met to discuss the physical security and 
effectiveness of nuclear weapons in NATO with: 


Senator John O. Pastore (R-Rhode Island) 

Senator Howard H. Baker (R-Tennessee) 

Mr. Rumsfeld 

Lt. Gen. Scowcroft 


The President met with: 
Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant 
Susan Ford 

The President met with: 
John Hersey, novelist and journalist 
Mr. Nessen ; - 

The purpose of the meeting was to interview the President 
for a profile article to be published by the N.Y. Times 
Magazine. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

The President had dinner with: 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 

The President talked with comedian Bob Hope. 

EJ/EJ 3/17/75 


GPO, 1974 Ol-555 863 

Page(s). 


	Untitled.PDF.pdf



