Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 74) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library

PLACE DAY	BEGAN		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.)
THE WHT	TE HOUSI	7	FEBRUARY 6, 1975 TIME DAY
	TON, D.		1:05 a.m. THURSDA
		PHONE	
TIME		P=Placed R=Rec'd	ΑCΤΙVΙΤΥ
In	Out	<u> </u>	
1:05			The President and the First Lady returned to the second floor Residence following a State Dinner in honor of the Prime Minister of Pakistan Zulfikar Ali Bhutto and Mrs. Bhutto.
7:20			The President had breakfast.
8:01			The President went to the Oval Office.
			The President was photographed by <u>U.S. News and World Report</u> White House Correspondent John Mashek at the beginning of various meetings throughout the day.
8:06	8:25		The President met with: David A. Peterson, Chief, Central Intelligence Agency/Office of Current Intelligence (CIA/OCI) White House Support Staff Lt. Gen. Brent Scowcroft, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs
8:28	9:04		The President met with his Assistant, Donald H. Rumsfeld.
			The President met with:
9:05	9:42		Robert T. Hartmann, Counsellor
9:28	10:16		Henry A. Kissinger, Secretary of State
9:50	10:16		Lt. Gen. Scowcroft
10:19	11:03		The President met with: Mr. Hartmann John O. Marsh, Jr., Counsellor Mr. Rumsfeld
			Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant for Legislative Affairs Ronald H. Nessen, Press Secretary
11:06	11:59		The President met to discuss military aid to Turkey with: Senator Clifford P. Case, (R-New York) Senator John J. Sparkman (D-Alab ama) Congressman William S. Broomfield (R-Michigan) Congressman Thomas E. Morgan (D-Pennsylvania) Secretary Kissinger Mr. Marsh Mr. Friedersdorf Lt. Gen. Scowcroft

٠

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD

PLACE DAY BEGAN THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

•

		PHONE	II:59 a.m. IHUKSDAY
ТІМЕ			
		P=Placed R=Rcc'd	ACTIVITY
In	Out		
11:59	12:50		The President met to discuss the economy with: Arthur F. Burns, Chairman of the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System James T. Lynn, Secretary of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) and Director-designate of the Office of Management and Budget (OMB) William E. Simon, Secretary of the Treasury L. William Seidman, Executive Director of the Economic Policy Board and Assistant for Economic Affairs Frank G. Zarb, Administrator of the Federal Energy Administration (FEA) Mr. Marsh Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant
12:52	1:30		The President met with: F. Clifton White, President of F. Clifton White and Associates, New York Mr. Hartmann Mr. Rumsfeld
1:50	2:05		The President met to discuss the energy crisis with: Congressman Thomas P. O'Neill (D-Massachusetts) Congressman Silvio O. Conte (R-Massachusetts) Forrest Beckett, President of Beckett Aviation of Youngstown, Ohio Charles Leppert, Jr., minority counsel with the House Committee on Interior and Insular Affairs
2:06 2:06	3:00 2:56		The President met with: Nelson A. Rockefeller, Vice President Mr. Rumsfeld
3:01	3:52		The President participated in an interview with staff of the <u>Chicago Tribune</u> newspaper: Aldo Beckman, White House Correspondent for the <u>Chicago Tribune</u> Clayton Kirkpatrick, editor for the <u>Chicago Tribune</u> James Squires, Washington Bureau Chief for the <u>Chicago Tribune</u> William Neikirk, economic writer for the <u>Chicago</u> <u>Tribune</u> Mr. Nessen
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD

PLACE DAY BEGAN THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C. DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) FEBRUARY 6, 1975 TIME DAY 4:03 p.m. THURSDAY

		PHONE	4:03 p.m. THURSDAY
	TIME		ACTIVITY
4:03	Out 4:29	P=Placed R=Rec'd	The President met with Senator Barry M. Goldwater (R-Arizona).
5:05	5:30		The President met to discuss the physical security and effectiveness of nuclear weapons in NATO with: Senator John O. Pastore (R-Rhode Island) Senator Howard H. Baker (R-Tennessee) Mr. Rumsfeld Lt. Gen. Scowcroft
6:00 6:25	6:40 6:30		The President met with: Richard B. Cheney, Deputy Assistant Susan Ford
6:50	7:02		The President met with: John Hersey, novelist and journalist Mr. Nessen The purpose of the meeting was to interview the President for a profile article to be published by the <u>N.Y. Times</u> <u>Magazine</u> .
7:12			The President returned to the second floor Residence.
8:10			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Susan Ford
9:27	?	Ρ	The President talked with comedian Bob Hope.
			EJ/EJ 3/17/75

GPO : 1974 OL - 555-863